EB-2006-0209
MULTI-YEAR INCENTIVE RATE REGULATION
FOR NATURAL GAS UTILITIES

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

PARTICIPANTS

Consumers Council of Canada
(CCQC)

AND

ECNG Limited Partnership
(ECNG)

October 20, 2006

CONTACT INFORMATION

Ms. Julie Girvan

2 Penrose Road

Toronto ON M4S 1P1
Tel: 416-322-7936

Fax: 416-322-9703
Email: jgirvan@ca.internet

Mr. Robert Warren

Counsel for Consumers Council of Canada

WeirFoulds

130 King Street W.

Suite 1600, PO Box 480
Toronto ON M5X 1J5

Tel: 416-947-5075

Fax: 416-365-1876

Email: rwarren@weirfoulds.com

Mr. Bill Killeen

Director, Energy Supply

ECNG Limited Partnership
#400-5575 North Service Road
Burlington ON L7L 6M1

Tel:  905-635-3288

Fax: 905-635-3298

Email: bkilleen@ecgn.com



mailto:jgirvan@ca.internet
mailto:rwarren@weirfoulds.com
mailto:bkilleen@ecgn.com

3. Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc.

AND

4, Energy Probe Research
Foundation (Energy Probe)

AND

EB-2006-0209 List of Participants

Page 2 of 9

Mr. Richard Campbell

Manager, Regulatory Policy and Research

Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc.

P.O. Box 650

Toronto ON M1K 5E3

Tel: 416-495-5173

Fax: 416-495-6072

Email: richard.campbell@enbridge.com

Ms. Bonnie Jean Adams

Assistant Regulatory Coordinator
Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc.

P.O. Box 650

Toronto ON M1K 5E3

Tel: 416-495-6409

Fax: 416-495-6072

Email: bonnie.adams@enbridge.com

Mr. David S. McIntosh

Case Manager

c/o Energy Probe Research Foundation
225 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 ext. 235

Fax: 416-964-8239

Email: DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com

Mr. Thomas Adams

c/o Energy Probe

225 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 ext. 239
Fax: 416-964-8239

Email: TomAdams@nextcity.com

October 20, 2006


mailto:richard.campbell@enbridge.com
mailto:bonnie.adams@enbridge.com
mailto:DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
mailto:TomAdams@nextcity.com

5. Green Energy Coalition (GEC) Mr. David Poch
Counsel for GEC
Email changed October 20, 2006 1649 Old Brooke Road
Maberly ON KOH 2B0
Tel: 613-264-0055
Fax: not provided
Email: dpoch@eelaw.ca

AND Mr. Kai Millyard
72 Regal Road
Toronto ON M6H 2K1
Tel: 416-651-7141
Fax: not provided

Email: kai@web.net

6. Hydro One Networks Inc. Mr. Glen MacDonald
(Networks) Senior Advisor — Regulatory Research and
Administration
Regulatory Affairs

Hydro One Networks Inc.

483 Bay Street

Toronto ON M5G 2P2

Tel: 416-345-5913

Fax: 416-345-5866

Email: requlatory@HydroOne.com

7. Industrial Gas Users Association  Mr. Peter C.P. Thompson, Q.C.
(IGUA) Counsel for IGUA
BORDON, LADNER GERVAIS LLIP
Barristers and Solicitors
World Exchange Plaza
Suite 1100
100 Queen Street
Ottawa ON K1P 1J9
Tel: 613-787-3528
Fax: 613-230-8842
Email: pthompson@blgcanada.com

EB-2006-0209 List of Participants Page 3 of 9 October 20, 2006


mailto:dpoch@eelaw.ca
mailto:kai@web.net
mailto:regulatory@HydroOne.com
mailto:pthompson@blgcanada.com

AND Mr. Peter L. Fournier
President, IGUA
99 Metcalfe Street
Suite 1201
Ottawa ON K1P 6L7
Tel: 613-236-8021
Fax: 613-230-9531
Email: pfournier@igua.ca

AND Vincent DeRose
BORDEN LADNER GERVAIS LLP
Barristers and Solicitors
World Exchange Plaza
Suite 1100
100 Queen Street
Ottawa ON K1P 1J9
Tel: 613 787-3589
Fax: 613 230-8842
Email: vderose@blgcanada.com

8. London Property Management Mr. Randy Aiken
Association (LPMA) Aiken & Associates
578 McNaugton Avenue West
Chatham ON N7L 4J6
Tel: 519-351-8624
Fax: 519-351-4331
Email: raiken@xelco.on.ca

8. Ontario Power Generation Inc. Mr. Randy Pugh
Manager, Ontario Regulatory Affairs
Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue, H18-F1
Toronto ON M5G 1X6
Tel: 416-592-3546
Fax: 416-592-8519
Email: randy.pugh@opg.com

EB-2006-0209 List of Participants Page 4 of 9 October 20, 2006


mailto:vderose@blgcanada.com
mailto:raiken@xelco.on.ca
mailto:randy.pugh@opg.com

9. Pollution Probe Mr. Murray Klippenstein
Counsel for Pollution Probe
Klippensteins
Barristers & Solicitors
Suite 300
160 John Street
Toronto ON M5V 2ES
Tel: 416-598-0288
Fax: 416-598-9520
Email: murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca

AND Mr. Jack Gibbons
Consultant for Pollution Probe
Public Interest Economics
Suite 402
625 Church Street
Toronto ON M4Y 2G1
Tel: 416-926-1907 ext 240
Fax: 416-926-1601
Email: jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org

AND Mr. Basil Alexander
Counsel for Pollution Probe
Klippensteins
Barristers & Solicitors
Suite 300
160 John Street
Toronto ON M5V 2ES
Tel: 416-598-0288
Fax: 416-598-9520
Email: basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca

EB-2006-0209 List of Participants Page 5 of 9 October 20, 2006


mailto:murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca
mailto:jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org
mailto:basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca

10. School Energy Coalition

AND

AND

11. TransCanada Energy Ltd. (TCE)

Mr. Jay Shepherd

Counsel for School Energy Coalition
Shibley Righton LLP

Barristers and Solicitors

250 University Avenue, Suite 700
Toronto ON M5H 3E5

Tel: 416-214-5224

Fax: 416-214-5424

Email: jay.shepherd@shibleyrighton.com

Mr. Bob Williams

Co-ordinator

Ontario Education Services Corporation
c/o Ontario Public School Boards
Association

439 University Avenue, 18" Floor

Tel: 416-340-2540

Fax: 416-340-7571

Email: bwilliams@opsba.org

Principal Consultant

c/o Tanya.watson@shibleyrighton.com
Institutional Energy Analysis, Inc.

250 University Avenue, Suite 700
Toronto ON M5H 3E5

Tel: 416-214-5216

Fax: 416-214-5418

Ms. Margaret Duzy

Regulatory Affairs

TransCanada Energy Limited

55 Yonge Street, 8" Floor

Toronto ON M5E 1J4

Tel: 416-869-2180

Fax: 416-869-2114

Email: margaret_duzy@transcanada.com

EB-2006-0209 List of Participants Page 6 of 9 October 20, 2006


mailto:jay.shepherd@shibleyrighton.com
mailto:bwilliams@opsba.org
mailto:Tanya.watson@shibleyrighton.com
mailto:margaret_duzy@transcanada.com

AND

12. TransCanada PipeLines Limited
(TransCanada)

AND

AND

EB-2006-0209 List of Participants

Page 7 of 9

Ms. Patricia Klewhuk

Regulatory Research Analyst

TransCanada Energy Limited

450 — 1% Street S.W.

Calgary AB T2P 5H1

Tel:  403-920-7168

Fax: 403-920-2347

Email: patricia_klewchuk@transcanada.com

TransCanada PipeLines Limited
450 — 1% Street S.W.
Calgary AB T2P 5H1

Attn:

Mr. Bernard Pelletier

Senior Regulatory Analyst

Tel:  403-920-2603

Fax: 403-920-2347

Email: Bernard pelletier@transcanada.com
transcanada_mainline@transcanada.com

Attn:

Ms. Jennifer R. Scott

Senior Legal Counsel

Tel:  403-920-2977

Fax: 403-920-2354

Email: Jennifer_scott@transcanada.com

TransCanada PipeLines Limited
55 Yonge Street, 8" Floor
Toronto ON M5E 1J4

Attn:

Mr. Murray Ross
Tel: 416-869-2110
Fax: 416-869-2119

October 20, 2006


mailto:patricia_klewchuk@transcanada.com
mailto:Bernard_pelletier@transcanada.com
mailto:transcanada_mainline@transcanada.com
mailto:Jennifer_scott@transcanada.com

13.

14.

EB-2006-0209 List of Participants

Union Gas Limited (Union)

AND

AND

Vulnerable Energy Consumers
Coalition (VECC)

Page 8 of 9

Mr. Connie Burns

Manager, Regulatory Initiatives
Union Gas Limited

50 Keil Drive N.

Chatham ON N7M 5M1

Tel: 519 436-5382

Fax: 519-436-4641

Email: cburns@uniongas.com

Mr. Mike Packer

Director, Regulatory Affairs
Union Gas Limited

50 Keil Drive N.

Chatham ON N7M 5M1

Tel: 519-436-4538

Fax: 519-436-4641

Email: mpacker@uniongas.com

Mr. Michael Penny

Counsel for Union Gas Limited
Torys LLP

79 Wellington Street W.

TD Centre, Suite 3000
Toronto ON M5K 1N2

Tel: 416-865-7526

Fax: 416-865-7380

Email: mpenny@torys.com

Mr. Michael Janigan

Counsel for VECC

Public Interest Advocacy Centre
1204 - ONE Nicholas Street
Ottawa, ON KI1N 7B7

Tel: 613-562-4002

Fax: 613-562-0007

Email: mjanigan@piac.ca

October 20, 2006


mailto:cburns@uniongas.com
mailto:mpacker@uniongas.com
mailto:mpenny@torys.com
mailto:mjanigan@piac.ca

AND Mr. Michael Buonaguro
Counsel for VECC
Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King Street East, Suite 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-767-1666
Fax: 416-348-0641
Email: mbuonaguro@piac.ca

AND Dr. Roger Higgin
Managing Associate
Econalysis Consulting Services
34 King Street East, Suite 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-348-9391
Fax: 416-348-0641
Email: rhiggin@econalysis.ca

AND Mr. James Wightman
Econalysis Consulting Services
34 King Street East, Suite 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8
Tel:  416-348-0640
Fax: 416-348-0641
Email: jwightman@econalysis.ca

15.  City of Kitchener (Kitchener) Mr. Jim Gruenbauer
Manager, Regulatory Affairs & Supply
Financial Services Department
Kitchener Utilities
City of Kitchener
City Hall, P.O. Box 1118
200 King Street West
Kitchener ON N2G 4G7
Tel: 519-580-3568
Fax: 519-741-2633
Email: im.gruenbauer@city.kitchener.on.ca

EB-2006-0209 List of Participants Page 9 of 9 October 20, 2006


mailto:mbuonaguro@piac.ca
mailto:rhiggin@econalysis.ca
mailto:jwightman@econalysis.ca
mailto:jim.gruenbauer@city.kitchener.on.ca

